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Company
Number

NI.25032
NI.05471
NI. 18839

• NI.28230
NI.26502
NI.20705
NI.24104
NI.26354
NI.07906
NI.07405
NI.07272
NI.01095 .
NI.20494
NI.24890 -
NI.03341
NI.27382
NI.22480

NI.28645
NI.28642
NI.28641
NI.28644
NI.28643
NL28646
NI.28647
NI.28648

NI.05131

NI.16060

NI.28552

NI.28001

NL28548

NI.28307

NI.28553

NI.28605

NI.12001

Name of Company

S.T.E.P. Limited • -
Scotex Limited .
Shawbridge Investments Limited
Shepglass Limited
Spade & Archer Advertising Limited
Stranmillis Scullers Limited — The ' '
Sybex Computing (N.I.) Limited
Tipperary Natural Mineral Water Co. Ltd
Travan Agencies Limited
Travan Engineering Limited . • • •
Ulster Angling Federation Limited — The
Valley Dyeworks Limited^-The
West Ulster Fisheries Limited '
Whitehouse Engineering (UK) Limited
William Trimble, Limited
Zero Hydraulics Limited
Zero Refrigeration Limited • • ' • • •

New Company Documents

Coin Back Limited
Forth & Foyle (Euro) Limited
Glasnostics Computing Limited
Northern Automation Limited
Parkmount Fashions Limited
Sumner & McMillen (Life and Pensions) Limited
Brookdale Clothing Co. Ltd.
Pork Excellence Limited

Change of Name • .,

Kerr Henderson (Financial Services) Limitedformerly
Sumner & McMillen (Life & Pensions) Limited
HRL Limited formerly
Facility House Ltd— The
Lancasterian Builders Limited/0rmer/.y
Circum Developments Limited
Newpharm Limited formerly
Altacorn Limited
S.P. Graham (Investments) Limited formerly
Benfry Investments Limited
Scissors Direct Limited formerly
Doora Limited
Snack Attack (NI) Limited formerly
Cankey Limited
The Facility House (1994) Ltd. formerly
HRL Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting

D & J Patterson (Plumbers) Limited
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