## Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 29 JULY 1994

:

÷

÷

4

7

'n

1

×,

۴

ţ

r

È

Date of	Company	
receipt or	Number	Name of Company Document
issue	•	
· ·		
28/07/94	NI.25032	S.T.E.P. Limited C
	NI.05471	Scotex Limited D
29	NI.18839	Shawbridge Investments Limited E
"	• • NI.28230	Shepglass Limited ECC
"	NI.26502	Spade & Archer Advertising Limited C
<b>99</b>	NI.20705	Stranmillis Scullers Limited—The D
"	NI.24104	Sybex Computing (N.I.) Limited E
, ,,	NI.26354	Tipperary Natural Mineral Water Co. Ltd D
"	NI.07906	
"		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
22	NI.07405	
<b>99</b>	NI.07272	
"	NI.01095	
29	NI.20494	West Ulster Fisheries Limited D Whitehouse Engineering (UK) Limited D
<b>33</b> .	NI.24890	
<b>33</b> -	NI.03341	William Trimble, Limited D
"	NI.27382	Zero Hydraulics Limited D
"	NI.22480	Zero Refrigeration Limited D
	• • •	
		New Company Documents
25/07/94	NI.28645	Coin Back Limited A
,,	NI.28642	Forth & Foyle (Euro) Limited A
"	NI.28641	Glasnostics Computing Limited A
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	NI.28644	Northern Automation Limited A
,,	NI.28643	Parkmount Fashions Limited A
	NI.28646	Sumner & McMillen (Life and Pensions) Limited A
28/07/94	NI.28647	Brookdale Clothing Co. Ltd.
	NI.28648	Pork Excellence Limited A
"		
		Change of Name
25/07/94	NI.05131	Kerr Henderson (Financial Services) Limited formerly
		Sumner & McMillen (Life & Pensions) Limited S
26/07/94	NI.16060	HRL Limited formerly
		Facility House Ltd—The S
	NI.28552	Lancasterian Builders Limited formerly
· .		Circum Developments Limited S
	NI.28001	Newpharm Limited formerly
		Altacorn Limited S
. 99	NI:28548	S.P. Graham (Investments) Limited formerly
N .		Benfry Investments Limited S
**	NI.28307	Scissors Direct Limited formerly
		Doora Limited S
**	NI.28553	Snack Attack (NI) Limited formerly
		Cankey Limited S
	NI.28605	The Facility House (1994) Ltd. formerly
•		HRL Limited S
•		
		Companies Winding-up. Copy of
		Winding-up Order. Notice of
		Final Winding-up Meeting
27/07/04	NT 10001	D & I Dattageon (Diumboar) I in its d
27/07/94	NI.12001	D & J Patterson (Plumbers) Limited H

721